
 
 

 

 

Provisional schedule 

2020 European Junior Championships 

Lahti, Finland 

 
Team event: 
 

• Thursday 29 Oct. 2020: group stage 

• Friday 30 Oct. 2020: group stage 

• Saturday 31 Oct. 2020: group stage 

• Sunday 1 Nov. 2020: 

o Quarter-finals starting at 10h 

o Semi-finals starting at 16h 

• Monday 2 Nov. 2020: Final starting at 10h 

 

Individual event: 

 

• Monday 2 Nov. 2020: Last 64 singles starting at 16h 

• Tuesday 3 Nov. 2020: Last 64 MD/XD starting at 10h + Last 32 singles / WD 

• Wednesday 4 Nov. 2020: Last 32 MD/XD starting at 10h + Last 16 singles / WD 

• Thursday 5 Nov. 2020: 

o Last 16 MD/XD starting at 10h 

o Quarter finals starting at 17h 

• Friday 6 Nov. 2020: Semi-finals starting at 15h 

• Saturday 7 Nov. 2020: Finals starting at 12h 

 


